WED
FRI
THU
THU
FRI

WED
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
TUE

THU
SAT

THU
SUN

THU
SAT

WED
SUN

FRI
SAT

THU

THU

FRI
SUN

May 9th

May 11th
May 17th
May 17th
May 18th

May 9th

May 12th
May 12th
May 12th
May 13th
May 13th
May 13th
May 14th
May 15th

May 10th
May 12th

May 10th
May 13th

May 10th
May 12th

May 9th
May 13th

May 11th
May 12th

May 10th

May 10th

May 11th
May 13th

2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
10:15pm
4:15pm

3:30pm
11:30am
4:30pm
10:00pm
8:30am
1:30pm
2:00pm
8:30pm
4:30pm

2:00pm
1:30pm

3:30pm
9:30am

11:30am
9:30am

5:30pm
9:30am

9.30am
11:45am

5:30pm

9:30am

1:30pm
3:30pm

Palais |

Olympia 4

Théatre Debussy
Théétre Debussy
Salle du Soixantieme

Arcades 3

Espace Miramar
Espace Miramar
Espace Miramar
Espace Miramar
Palais J

Studio 13

Cinema Valbonne
Théatre La Licorne

Palais |
Arcades 3

Lérins 4
Lérins 4

Lérins 2
Lérins 4

Palais J
Palais J

Arcades 3
Lérins 4

Olympia 3

Palais J

Arcades 3
Arcades 3

BUYERS ONLY
BUYERS ONLY
OFFICIAL SCREENING
OFFICIAL SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING

BUYERS ONLY
WORLD PREMIERE
PUBLIC SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING
PUBLIC SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING
MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING

MARKET SCREENING

MARKET PREMIERE
MARKET SCREENING






