SCREENING SCHEDULE

THE GENTLE INDIFFERENCE OF THE WORLD	WED	May 9th	2:00pm	Palais I	BUYERS ONLY
	FRI	May 11th	6:00pm	Olympia 4	BUYERS ONLY
	THU	May 17th	2:00pm	Théâtre Debussy	OFFICIAL SCREENING
	THU	May 17th	10:15pm	Théâtre Debussy	OFFICIAL SCREENING
	FRI	May 18th	4:15pm	Salle du Soixantième	PUBLIC SCREENING
WOMAN AT WAR	WED SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN SUN MON TUE	May 9th May 12th May 12th May 12th May 13th May 13th May 13th May 14th May 15th	3:30pm 11:30am 4:30pm 10:00pm 8:30am 1:30pm 2:00pm 8:30pm 4:30pm	Arcades 3 Espace Miramar Espace Miramar Espace Miramar Espace Miramar Palais J Studio 13 Cinema Valbonne Théâtre La Licorne	BUYERS ONLY WORLD PREMIERE PUBLIC SCREENING PUBLIC SCREENING MARKET SCREENING PUBLIC SCREENING PUBLIC SCREENING PUBLIC SCREENING PUBLIC SCREENING
THE HAPPY PRINCE	THU	May 10th	2:00pm	Palais I	MARKET SCREENING
	SAT	May 12th	1:30pm	Arcades 3	MARKET SCREENING
3 DAYS IN QUIBERON	THU	May 10th	3:30pm	Lérins 4	MARKET SCREENING
	SUN	May 13th	9:30am	Lérins 4	MARKET SCREENING
IN THE AISLES	THU	May 10th	11:30am	Lérins 2	MARKET SCREENING
	SAT	May 12th	9:30am	Lérins 4	MARKET SCREENING
ÁGA	WED	May 9th	5:30pm	Palais J	MARKET SCREENING
	SUN	May 13th	9:30am	Palais J	MARKET SCREENING
STYX	FRI	May 11th	9.30am	Arcades 3	MARKET SCREENING
	SAT	May 12th	11:45am	Lérins 4	MARKET SCREENING
COBAIN	THU	May 10th	5:30pm	Olympia 3	MARKET SCREENING
DRIVER	THU	May 10th	9:30am	Palais J	MARKET SCREENING
THE FAMOUS FIVE –	FRI	May 11th	1:30pm	Arcades 3	MARKET PREMIERE
AND THE VALLEY OF DINOSAURS	SUN	May 13th	3:30pm	Arcades 3	MARKET SCREENING

